

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24972/2005

B. ANJANAPPA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VYALIKAVALL HOUSE BDG.CO-OP.SOC. LTD&ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 25309 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 4059 of 2006

(With Appln. for deletion of R.Nos. 5 to 32 and office report)

Date: 26/04/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Mahale

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Cure the defects noted in the office report within ten days.

List after ten days.

(B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

REGISTRAR

rd