

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24972/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 06/10/2005 in WA No.2532/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

B. ANJANAPPA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VYALIKAVAl HOUSE BDG.CO-OP.SOC. LTD&ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment as party respondent and office
report)(for final disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 25309 of 2005

(With appln(s) for directions and with prayer for interim relief and
office report)(for final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 4059 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 12/12/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kiran Suri,A.O.R.

Mr. Rajesh Mahale, A.O.R.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.N. Bhat,A.O.R.

Mr. T.V. Ratnam ,A.O.R.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,A.O.R.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the case on 07.02.2012.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla) (Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master

Court Master