

J
ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1930 OF 2012

B. ANJANAPPA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VYALIKAVALL HOUSE BDG.CO-OP.SOC. LTD&ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report for direction)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 1931 of 2012

Civil Appeal NO. 1932 of 2012

(office report for direction)

Date: 12/10/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

Mr. D.P. Chaturvedi, Adv.

Mr. K. Suman, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Shri Bhat, learned counsel for respondent No.1 says that he would supply copies of the compliance report filed on 07.05.2012 to the counsel opposite.

Put up after two weeks.

|(Parveen Kr.Chawla)

|Court Master

|(Phoolan Wati Arora)

|Court Master